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Part of Canada’s largest network of hearing aid providers.

British Columbia

Abbotsford
Ashcroft
Burnaby
Burnaby Cameron
Chilliwack
Kamloops
Kamloops South
Kelowna
Kelowna - Tutt St.
Ladner

Langley
Langford
Nanaimo

North Vancouver
North Vancouver - 1133 Lonsdale
Penticton

Prince George
Revelstoke
Saanich

Salmon Arm
Sidney

Sorrento

White Rock
Vanderhoof
Vernon

Victoria

Alberta

Camrose

Calgary - Acadia Medical Centre
Calgary - Capitol Hill Centre
Calgary - Gulf Canada Square
Calgary - Mission

Calgary - Northland Plaza
Calgary - Oakridge Co-op Centre
Calgary - Southwest

Calgary - Thorncliffe

Calgary - West Springs

Calgary - Whitehorn Plaza
Edmonton

Edmonton Central

Edmonton North

Edmonton South

Fort Saskatchewan

Grande Prairie

Grande Prairie - Prairie Hearing Centre
High River

Lethbridge - 3 Avenue S
Lethbridge - 6th Street
Lethbridge - 11 Street S

1975 McCallum Road, Unit 104

310 B Railway Avenue

4121 Hastings Street

9600 Cameron Street, Suite 255

45966 Yale Road, Unit 13 & 14

Northills Shopping Centre, 700 Tranquille Road
321 Nicola Street, Unit 208

Orchard Plaza - 1876 Cooper Road, Unit 110
401 - 2755 Tutt Street

5074 - 48 Avenue

20654 Fraser Highway, Unit 2

Inside Forbes Pharmacy, 755 Goldstream Avenue
Woodgrove Centre, 6631 Island Highway N, Suite 99A
1803 Lonsdale Avenue

1133 Lonsdale Avenue

2210 Main Street, Unit 110

Parkwood Place, 131-1600 15th Avenue

305 1st Street West

Saanich Plaza, 3560 Blanshard Street

251 Trans Canada Highway, Unit 301

2537 Beacon Avenue, Suite 201

1257 Trans Canada Highway, Unit 7

1479 Johnston Road

188 East Stewart - Co-Op Mall

Discovery Plaza, 3100 35th Street, Unit 4
Hillside Centre, 1644 Hillside Avenue

4910 - 51 Street, Unit 200

8330 Fairmount Drive SE, Suite 103
2004 14th Street NW, Suite 206

401 - 9th Avenue SW, Suite 180
2303 - 4th Street SW, Suite 500
4820 Northland Drive NW, Suite 113
2580 Southland Drive SW - #41
903 10th Avenue Southwest, Suite 201
10 - 5440 4th Street NW

8 Weston Drive SW, Suite 39

2A - 4440 44 Ave NE

436 Westmount Centre, Unit 104
10608 124 Street

8028 118 Avenue Northwest

Old Strathcona Shopping Centre, 7910 104 Street
10101 86 Ave, Unit #201

10320 111 Street

9725 98 Avenue, Unit #105

28 - 12th Avenue SE, Suite 3

1258 - 3rd Avenue South

406 6th Street South

209 11 Street South

604-852-9188
250-453-9670
604-294-3273
604-444-9115
604-792-1186
250-376-4188
250-372 2683
250-762-7228
778-478-1475
604-946-7912
604-530-6107
250-590-6155
250-390-4327
604-988-8013
778-340-0040
250-770-8111
250-564-2593
250-837-301M
250-388-7234
250-832-3530
778-351-2735
250-675-2202
604-531-2661
250-567-5101
250-542-3564
250-592-3469

780-672-0730
403-228-4626
403-289-8900
403-262-2020
403-228-4124
403-282-4190
403-209-1455
403-764-5848
403-276-2455
403-246-6909
403-228-0268
780-454-4604
780-488-5893
780-756-2941
780-989-5893
587-285-0163
780-539-3277
780-882-2222
403-601-2243
403-327-8728
403-320-5051
403-329-6006
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Lethbridge

Lethbridge - Magrath
Lethbridge - 4th Avenue
Lloydminster Hearing Centre
Medicine Hat

Okotoks

Olds

Red Deer

Sherwood Park

Spruce Grove

St. Albert

Nova Scotia

Glace Bay
Sydney
Sydney - Kings Rd.

Manitoba

Brandon

Portage la Prairie

Steinbach - Enhanced Hearing Centres
Winkler

Winnipeg

Winnipeg - Dominion Centre

Winnipeg

Winnipeg, St. Vital - Ehanced Hearing Centres

Saskatchewan

Humboldt

Regina

Saskatoon - McKercher
Saskatoon - Third Avenue
Yorkton

Ontario

Downtown Toronto

Bay Street

Bloor and Jane - Sound Communication
Bloor West Village

Danforth

Danforth & Coxwell - Hear for Life
Davisville - Sound Communication
Downsview

Dufferin & St. Clair - Hear After
Mount Sinai Hospital

The Beaches

Toronto - Bloor & Dundas

Toronto East General Hospital
Yonge & Lawrence

509 6th Avenue South

1332 Mayor Magrath Drive South

615 4 Avenue South

5114 46 Street, Unit 1

3070 Dunmore Road SE

202 — 40 Elizabeth Street

6700 - 46th Street, Suite 830

Skyway Medical Centre, 135 - 4309 52 Avenue
Broadmoor Business Centre - 2 Athabascan Avenue
215 McLeod Avenue

38 St. Thomas Street

4 Sterling Road
173 Esplanade Street
Kings Road 336 Kings Road

714 - 18 Street, Thomas Mall

Portage Plaza, 306 Saskatchewan Avenue East

Unit#7, 380 Stonebridge Crossing, Steinbach Medial Centre
ALG Professional Centre, 385 Main Street, Unit C3A

Courts of James, 2727 Portage Avenue, Unit 16

55A Goulet Street

1510 St. Mary’s Road

1225 St. Mary’s Road, St. Vital Mall

2404A Westwood Centre
2581 East Quance Street
16-1945 McKercher Drive
340 3rd Avenue North
381 Parkview Road

790 Bay Street, Suite 322

2489 Bloor Street West, Suite 301
2390 Bloor Street West

2652 Danforth Avenue

1573 Danforth Avenue

1849 Yonge Street, Suite 205

951 Wilson Avenue, Unit 16 - 1C
1664 Dufferin Street

600 University Avenue, Suite 405
2144B Queen Street East

2333 Dundas Street West, Suite 304
825 Coxwell Avenue, Room D10025
3217 Yonge Street

403-327-8454
403-942-6467
403-942-0965
780-875-7303
403-528-3171
403-938-3790
403-507-2514
403-986-8444
780-417-0029
780-960-0770
780-460-8045

902-539-5881
902-539-5881
902-539-7744

204-727-2455
204-856-0549
204-326-4668
204-325-6406
204-885-5881
204-957-771
204-253-3722
204-254-0400

306-682-1922
306-559-4250
306-979-4543
306-249-5306
306-783-7076

416-591-9124
416-760-7060
416-767-7523
416-691-3305
416-466-9866
416- 488-6258
416-630-3277
416-562-8814
416-979-8383
416-698-1551
416-551-4327
416-465-9362
416-487-2458
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Yonge & St. Clair
55 St. Clair - Hear After

Greater Toronto Area
Acton

Ajax

Aurora

Brampton

Brampton North

Bolton

Burlington

Don Mills

Dufferin

Etobicoke

Etobicoke - Hear After
Etobicoke - Hear for Life
Fairview

Georgetown

Markham

Markham - Woodbine
Milton

Mississauga Central
Mississauga Clarkson Village
Mississauga King
Mississauga Streetsville
Mississauga Queensway
Mississauga West
Newmarket Hospital
North York

Oakville

Oakville North

Oakville - Hearing Sciences
Orangeville

Oshawa

North Oshawa

Pickering

Port Perry

Rexdale

Richmond Hill
Scarborough Centenary Rouge
Scarborough East
Scarborough Finch
Scarborough North
Scarborough West Hill
Stouffville

Streetsville

Streetsville - Queen St.
Streetsville - Hear for Life
Thornhill - Hear After
Thornhill - Hear for Life
Uxbridge

Uxbridge - Uxbridge Hearing Centre

1493 Yonge Street
55 St. Clair Avenue West. Suite 126

31 Mill Street

235 Bayly Street West

15461 Yonge Street

7980 Kennedy Road South

2250 Bovaird Drive East, Suite 108 & 617
316 Queen Street South

1435 Plains Road East

1262 Don Mills Road, Suite 103

2700 Dufferin Street

190 Sherway Drive, Suite 405

135 Queens Plate Drive, Suite 255
270 Kingsway, Unit 100

2062 Sheppard Avenue East, Unit B7
324 Guelph Street

4981 Highway 7 East

8355 Woodbine Avenue, Unit 5 & 6
15 Martin Street

101 Queensway West, Suite 102

1865 Lakeshore Road West

71King Street West

217 Queen Street South

2085 Hurontario Street, Suite 201
1140 Burnhamthorpe Road West, Suite 134 & 138
581 Davis Drive, Suite 105

330 Steeles Avenue West

117 Lakeshore Road West

515 Dundas Street West, Unit 12

2419 Marine Drive

475 Broadway Street

470 King Street West

111 - 58 Rossland Street West

1848 Liverpool Road

257 Queen Street

123 Rexdale Boulevard

9019 Bayview Avenue, Suite 18A
2863 Ellesmere Road, Suite 301
3434 Lawrence Avenue East

3850 Finch Avenue East, Suite 302
1371 Neilson Road, Suite 110A

4125 Lawrence Avenue East, Suite 103
6220 Main Street

217 Queen Street South

100 Queen Street South, Unit 102

167 Queen Street South, Unit 7

800 Steeles Avenue West

7700 Bathurst Steet, Unit 45

29 Toronto Street South, Suite 102A-B
11 Main Street, North, Suite 1B

416-920-7474
647-350-4327

519-853-8471
905-427-2107
905-713-5000
905-796-0111
905-595-2844
905-857-5183
905-631-7889
416-441-3251
416-630-5111
416-620-5776
416-744-1222
416-213-0800
416-546-2290
905-702-1945
905-479-6886
905 415 3746
905-636-1551
905-502-6888
905-855-7638
905-272-4327
905-286-1051
905-896-9202
905-949-0102
905-954-1916
905-709-8118
905-845-0376
905-257-3101
905-465-3277
519-938-9713
905-438-7997
905-723-7882
905-420-1616
905-985-7818
416-744-0909
905-889-2199
416-546-6163
416-439-7888
416-494-6901
416-282-5574
416-724-9600
905-591-1105
905-286-1051
905-997-1042
905-845-5541
905-660-6228
905-889-7327
905-852-5933
416-488-6258
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Vaughan

Whitby

Woodbridge

Woodbridge - Hearing Sciences
York Mills

Central Ontario

Alliston

Barrie

Barrie South

Bradford

Collingwood

Collingwood - Hearing Sciences
Keswick

Orillia

Northern Ontario

Blind River

Dryden

Elliot Lake

Fort Frances - Enhanced Hearing Centres
North Bay

Huntsville

Sault Ste. Marie

Sault Ste. Marie (Group Health)
Sudbury

Thunder Bay

Southwestern Ontario
Ancaster

Brantford

Cambridge

Cambridge St. Andrews
Chatham

Clinton

Dundas - University Plaza
Dunnville

Dutton

Exeter

Fergus

Fort Erie

Goderich

Grimsby

Guelph

Hagersville

Hamilton Downtown
Hamilton Mountain
Hamilton Mountain - Hear for Life
Hanover

Ingersoll

Kingsville

Kitchener

Kitchener - Fairway

9421 Jane Street

604 Garden Street

7540 Weston Road

10395 Weston Road

300 York Mills Road, Suite 208

24-180 Parson Road

5 Quarry Ridge Road, Suite 101 & 102
201 Hurst Drive, Suite 5

61 Holland Street West

186 Erie Street, Suite 206

1 Huron Street, Suite 202

24018 Woodbine Avenue

170 Memorial Avenue

1E - 105 Causley Street

31 Whyte Ave

8 Brunswick Walk

Unit 5, Senic River Mall, 130 Second Street E.
1833 Cassells Street

48 King William Street

154 Great Northern Road

240 McNabb Street

96 Larch Street

3 - 843 Red River Road

Ancaster Town Plaza, Unit #15 - 67 Wilson St. West
422 Grey Street, Unit #1

1 Hespeler Road

190 St. Andrews Street

42 Grand Avenue West

89 Albert Street

University Plaza 1 - Unit #8A - 119 Osler Drive
657 Lock Street West

156 Currie Road

281 Main Street South

100 McQueen Boulevard

238 Bertie Street

394 Huron Road

63 Main Street West

690 Woolwich Street, Suite 2

75 Parkview Road

25 Charlton Avenue East, Suite 402
880 Upper Wentworth Street

841 Upper Wentworth Street, Unit 8
732 10th Street

120 Thames Street

313 Main Street East

710 Belmont Avenue West

500 Fairway Road South, Unit 16

905-303-2224
905-668-5440
905-850-8065
905-417-7255
416-510-2705

705-435-4356
705-719-7009
705-719-7079
905-778-2002
705-444-8413
705-443-8001
905-476-4135
705-326-9421

705-356-2564
807-223-7067
705-848-0546
807-274-4533
705-474-3896
705-789-9293
705-942-6077
705-759-7453
705-670-8250
807-286-5553

905-648-7575
519-753-4182
519-624-9092
519-624-2002
519-351-1810
519-482-9024
905-628-1498
905-734-7300
519-633-3330
519-235-3132
519-787-0949
905-871-6566
519-524-8284
905-309-6116
519-767-5500
519-583-3734
905-529-6251
905-574-9196
905-547-3327
519-364-9939
519-485-1671
519-733-3331
519-896-2224
519-748-9292
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Kitchener - Hear for Life
Listowel

London Masonville
London Southdale
Niagara Falls

Niagara Falls - Stamford Hearing
Owen Sound

Port Dover

Sarnia

Simcoe

St. Catharines

St. Catharines - Lakeport
St. Catharines - Hear for Life
Stoney Creek

Stratford

Strathroy

St. Thomas

Tecumseh

Tillsonburg

Virgil

Waterloo

Welland

Windsor

Windsor - Hear for Life
Wingham

Woodstock

Eastern Ontario
Arnprior

Belleville
Bowmanville
Brockville
Carelton Place
Cobourg

Cornwall
Kemptville
Kingston City
Kingston Township
Lindsay

Manotick
Napanee

Ottawa Bank
Ottawa Holland
Ottawa lIris
Ottawa Merivale
Ottawa Montreal Road
Pembroke

Perth
Peterborough Downtown
Smiths Falls

1400 Weber Street East, Unit A1
1195 Wallace Avenue North, Unit 300
1673 Richmond Street

379 Southdale Road West

4025 Dorchester Road

4113 Portage Road

1415 1st Avenue West, Suite 3004
697 Highway 6 West

1380 London Road, Unit 140A

216 West Street, Suite 100

245 Pelham Road, Suite 215

5- 101 Lakeport Road

1A Tremont Drive

160 Centennial Parkway North
295 Huron Street

68 Front Street West

24 First Avenue

1614 Lesperance Road

114 Broadway Street

1561 Niagara Stone Road, Unit 3
99 Northfield Drive East, Suite 304
154 West Main Street

600 Tecumseh Road East, Suite 144
3155 Howard Avenue

183 Victoria Street West

469 Dundas Street

39 Winners Circle Drive, Unit 105A
210 Dundas Street East, Suite 102
133 King Street East, Unit 3

68 William Street

130 Lansdowne Avenue

9 Elgin St. East, Unit 6C

31- Ninth St. E. Unit 108

2671 Concession Road

149 Brock Street

770 Blackburn Mews

232 Kent Street West

1140 Tighe St, Unit B

307A Bridge Street West, Unit 3
2430 Bank Street

118 Holland Avenue

2730 Iris Street

1580 Merivale Road, Suite 501
585 Montreal Road, Suite 13A
157 Alfred Street

40 Sunset Boulevard, Suite 104
361 George Street North, Suite 103
91 Cornelia St. West

519-696-2727
519-291-5485
519-667-0303
519-668-6279
905-374-2792
905-357-6166
519-371-4646
519-583-3734
519-344-5433
519-428-1964
905-682-5598
289-362-1166
905-562-8327
905-662-8275
519-273-7318
519-245-8406
519-633-3330
519-735-6966
519-842-6661
905-468-0324
519-725-8700
905-734-7300
519-256-6868
519-253-4327
519-482-9024
519-537-8361

613-622-2414
613-967-5970
905-697-8742
613-342-7821
613-253-0877
289-252-2233
613-937-0519
613-258-0877
613-546-2250
613-634-0304
705-328-9181
613-692-5934
613-354-7000
613-521-0904
613-728-9170
613-721-1052
613-727-3132
613-742-6666
613-735-9353
613-267-4877
705-741-2947
613-284-0877



